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Last Name
Hendershot
Boisvert
Howe
Kimball
Treacy
Nelson

Wasserman
Murnan
Felis
Massa
Duchessi

MC Horse Race Regatta 2018

First name Div
Will

Jonathan

Devon

John

Sean

Dana

Burke
Andrew
Ken
Tony
Pete

June 23rd & 24th, 2018

Saratoga Lake Sailing Club

Club/St.

Hosted by

Sail # RN *

1712
1575
2407
2014
2396
1944

2223
1397
2683
2135
2220
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HEM R2
1 1
3 2
2 4
4 3
5 6
8 5
7 7
6 9
10 8
9 11
11 10
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Sail #
1712
1575
2407
2103
2396
1944

2223
1397
2683
2135
1574
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